

2019 MCPP Usage Report 1.16.2019 - 6.3.2019 (Applies to Start Up Program Loans Only)

For Informational Purposes Only

Applicant Name	Allocation Amount	Committed Loans	Committed Amount	*Usage Test	% of Usage	**Additional Start Up Loans		Step Up Loans		Total Loan Activity		Downpayment and Closing Cost Loans	
						Committed Loans	Committed Amount	Committed Loans	Committed Amount	Committed Loans	Committed Amount	% of First Mortgage Loans	Total Amount of Downpayment Loans
Albert Lea/Freeborn Co.	\$ 496,931.77	8	\$714,994.00	MET	144%	1	\$ 87,912.00	2	\$ 288,960.00	11	\$1,091,866.00	100%	\$ 77,000.00
Alexandria	\$ 222,407.46	2	\$370,169.00	MET	166%	1	\$ 155,138.00	0	\$ -	3	\$525,307.00	100%	\$ 19,000.00
Anoka	\$ 5,736,658.40	104	\$20,601,910.00	MET	359%	40	\$ 9,185,383.00	58	\$ 13,770,067.00	202	\$43,557,360.00	93%	\$ 1,813,000.00
City of Blue Earth	\$ 100,000.00	2	\$157,839.00	MET	158%	0	\$ -	1	\$ 138,225.00	3	\$296,064.00	67%	\$ 15,300.00
County of Blue Earth	\$ 1,093,412.55	17	\$2,622,244.00	MET	240%	5	\$ 849,761.00	11	\$ 1,944,894.00	33	\$5,416,899.00	94%	\$ 254,400.00
Bluff Country HRA	\$ 646,417.95	7	\$648,428.00	MET	100%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	7	\$648,428.00	100%	\$ 53,400.00
Breckenridge	\$ 100,000.00	2	\$175,178.00	MET	175%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	2	\$175,178.00	100%	\$ 16,000.00
Carver	\$ 1,673,106.64	8	\$1,654,157.00	MET	99%	2	\$ 404,689.00	10	\$ 2,349,339.00	20	\$4,408,185.00	85%	\$ 168,300.00
Chippewa	\$ 195,926.13	1	\$117,826.00	MET	60%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	1	\$117,826.00	100%	\$ 8,000.00
Chisago	\$ 899,861.29	17	\$3,313,267.00	MET	368%	0	\$ -	8	\$ 1,888,570.00	25	\$5,201,837.00	96%	\$ 227,800.00
Clay	\$ 1,037,603.29	14	\$2,197,470.00	MET	212%	3	\$ 466,907.00	7	\$ 1,121,550.00	24	\$3,785,927.00	88%	\$ 169,400.00
Cloquet	\$ 199,244.43	2	\$240,377.00	MET	121%	1	\$ 147,283.00	1	\$ 124,160.00	4	\$511,820.00	100%	\$ 23,700.00
Crow Wing	\$ 1,049,445.07	10	\$1,152,347.00	MET	110%	3	\$ 367,650.00	3	\$ 402,328.00	16	\$1,922,325.00	94%	\$ 90,600.00
Grant	\$ 100,000.00	0	\$0.00	NOT MET	0%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	0	\$0.00	0%	\$ -
Headwaters Regional Dev. Commission	\$ 1,396,744.25	6	\$653,018.00	NOT MET	47%	5	\$ 918,098.00	3	\$ 637,978.00	14	\$2,209,094.00	57%	\$ 63,600.00
Hennepin	\$ 13,428,088.58	153	\$30,863,227.00	MET	230%	52	\$ 11,516,579.00	58	\$ 14,066,752.00	263	\$56,446,558.00	94%	\$ 2,487,100.00
Isanti	\$ 643,376.18	24	\$4,144,028.00	MET	644%	5	\$ 1,026,977.00	6	\$ 1,412,838.00	35	\$6,583,843.00	97%	\$ 319,800.00
Kandiyohi	\$ 695,671.94	9	\$1,124,604.00	MET	162%	3	\$ 483,316.00	4	\$ 671,987.00	16	\$2,279,907.00	75%	\$ 93,200.00
McLeod	\$ 583,695.57	16	\$2,466,091.00	MET	422%	2	\$ 230,644.00	2	\$ 295,612.00	20	\$2,992,347.00	85%	\$ 118,900.00
Mower	\$ 644,173.22	17	\$1,832,751.00	MET	285%	3	\$ 392,228.00	3	\$ 258,530.00	23	\$2,483,509.00	96%	\$ 173,900.00
North Mankato	\$ 225,920.96	1	\$160,050.00	MET	71%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	1	\$160,050.00	100%	\$ 7,000.00
NW MN Multi-Co. HRA	\$ 1,394,434.46	6	\$663,605.00	NOT MET	48%	2	\$ 323,310.00	1	\$ 152,000.00	9	\$1,138,915.00	89%	\$ 56,500.00
Oakdale	\$ 457,323.62	18	\$3,409,321.00	MET	745%	3	\$ 628,615.00	5	\$ 1,088,867.00	26	\$5,126,803.00	92%	\$ 217,200.00
Olmsted	\$ 2,535,067.72	46	\$7,915,348.00	MET	312%	10	\$ 1,913,207.00	10	\$ 2,068,784.00	66	\$11,897,339.00	94%	\$ 546,800.00
Osakis	\$ 100,000.00	0	\$0.00	NOT MET	0%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	0	\$0.00	0%	\$ -
Otter Tail	\$ 948,789.95	5	\$534,585.00	MET	56%	1	\$ 144,993.00	0	\$ -	6	\$679,578.00	100%	\$ 45,900.00
Owatonna/Steele County	\$ 599,050.84	4	\$621,751.00	MET	104%	1	\$ 247,677.00	0	\$ -	5	\$869,428.00	100%	\$ 44,500.00
Ramsey	\$ 3,857,312.88	40	\$7,778,679.00	MET	202%	23	\$ 5,044,323.00	12	\$ 2,719,975.00	75	\$15,542,977.00	92%	\$ 631,148.00
Red Wing	\$ 269,563.12	5	\$703,265.00	MET	261%	3	\$ 523,396.00	1	\$ 164,957.00	9	\$1,391,618.00	100%	\$ 70,300.00
Rice	\$ 1,072,917.16	8	\$1,314,010.00	MET	122%	6	\$ 1,108,549.00	6	\$ 1,389,285.00	20	\$3,811,844.00	100%	\$ 190,900.00
Scott	\$ 2,353,992.62	32	\$6,483,113.00	MET	275%	12	\$ 2,712,976.00	17	\$ 4,363,681.00	61	\$13,559,770.00	95%	\$ 554,700.00
SE MN Multi-Co. HRA	\$ 1,218,027.75	14	\$1,988,602.00	MET	163%	0	\$ -	4	\$ 656,600.00	18	\$2,645,202.00	100%	\$ 137,200.00
Sherburne	\$ 1,425,323.93	32	\$6,420,673.00	MET	450%	8	\$ 1,853,966.00	19	\$ 4,338,216.00	59	\$12,612,855.00	100%	\$ 556,100.00
Saint Cloud	\$ 1,104,294.62	12	\$1,803,638.00	MET	163%	5	\$ 732,104.00	3	\$ 538,507.00	20	\$3,074,249.00	90%	\$ 143,100.00
Saint James	\$ 100,000.00	1	\$101,850.00	MET	102%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	1	\$101,850.00	100%	\$ 6,700.00
Saint Louis	\$ 3,251,967.03	26	\$2,733,835.00	MET	84%	7	\$ 951,854.00	10	\$ 1,355,310.00	43	\$5,040,999.00	86%	\$ 274,200.00
Stevens	\$ 158,562.71	2	\$188,311.00	MET	119%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	2	\$188,311.00	50%	\$ 8,000.00
SW Regional Dev. Commission	\$ 1,903,240.53	6	\$584,259.00	NOT MET	31%	1	\$ 82,450.00	2	\$ 210,745.00	9	\$877,454.00	100%	\$ 68,200.00
Swift	\$ 153,276.20	4	\$339,488.00	MET	221%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	4	\$339,488.00	50%	\$ 18,000.00
Washington	\$ 3,721,539.08	42	\$9,124,084.00	MET	245%	19	\$ 4,153,726.00	13	\$ 3,216,394.00	74	\$16,494,204.00	99%	\$ 720,400.00
Winona	\$ 443,594.97	5	\$647,630.00	MET	146%	1	\$ 85,405.00	1	\$ 163,085.00	7	\$896,120.00	100%	\$ 47,100.00
Wright	\$ 2,185,605.14	36	\$7,150,457.00	MET	327%	16	\$ 3,701,316.00	18	\$ 3,958,020.00	70	\$14,809,793.00	99%	\$ 619,600.00
<b>Totals</b>	<b>\$60,422,570.00</b>	<b>764</b>	<b>\$135,716,479.00</b>		<b>225%</b>	<b>244</b>	<b>\$ 50,440,432.00</b>	<b>299</b>	<b>\$ 65,756,216.00</b>	<b>1,307</b>	<b>\$ 251,913,127.00</b>	<b>96%</b>	<b>\$ 11,155,948.00</b>

\*Participants must use at least 50% of their allocation by the end of the program year in order to participate next year.

\*\*Not MCPP Eligible. Borrower income is above 80% of Area Median Income.